SD520SHD-B-RSNAP
SD530SHD-B-RSNAP
KEY FEATURES
TRUE Dual Output: 3G-SDI(1080p, 1080i)+IP Simultaneous
SDI Resolution: Up to 1080p60, 1080i59.94
Zoom: 20X, 30X, 12X Digital Zoom
Extreme quite PTZ movement
Control: VISCA RS422, PELCO-D RS485, IP

• SD520SHD-B-RSNAP   (SDI+IP)
SD500 SERIES Dual Output PTZ SDI+IP Dome Camera
ORDER INFORMATION
• SD520SHD-B-RSA       (SDI)
• SD520SHD-B-RSNAPW    (SDI+IP, Wiper)
• SD520SHD-B-RSAW        (SDI, Wiper)
• Bolin PoE 80W Power Injector sold seperately. Model number:BL-PP80
• SD520SHD-S-RSNAP   (SDI+IP)
• SD520SHD-S-RSA       (SDI)
• SD520SHD-S-RSNAPW    (SDI+IP, Wiper)
• SD520SHD-S-RSAW    (SDI, Wiper)
• Model with “B” Class for Broadcast use; Model with “S” Class for Security or other use.
• 30X zoom camera model starts with SD530 is available.
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Specification